
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28031NCCornelius

924 Gardeners Way

16447



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28031NCCornelius

924 Gardeners Way

16447

64Other

19.13280X

40.4450.00592

40.4450.00592

80.871,184

1,184

1,464

X280.001.0014.0020.00

X592.001.0016.0037.00

X592.001.0016.0037.00




